FINAL EMERGENCY OPERATIONS PLAN  2015

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE BID OF BVB GENERAL 

CONTRACTORS, LLC AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 

BENEDICT PARK RESTROOM REMODEL, BID #15-021, IN AN 

AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE 

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR DOLLARS ($171,664.00), 

AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST THERETO

ID-200-15D.

15-021  Resolution

15-021 Bid Abstract

Attachments:

10. UTILITIES BUSINESS ITEMS

11. GENERAL BUSINESS

2014 Annual ReportID-207-15A.